
as of 3.13.2023

11'S DIVISION 12'S DIVISION 13'S DIVISION

Power League Qualifier Power League Qualifier Power League Qualifier
Saturday, February 4, 2023 Saturday, February 4, 2023 Saturday, February 4, 2023
Sunday, February 5, 2023 Sunday, February 5, 2023 Sunday, February 5, 2023

SITE: SITE: SITE:
    Capital Sports Center     Capital Sports Center San Mateo Event Center
McClellan, Sacramento McClellan, Sacramento AM Wave

League #1 League #1 League #1
Sunday, February 26, 2023 Saturday, February 25, 2023 Saturday, February 25, 2023

SITE: SITE: SITE:
Roebbelen Center @the Grounds Roebbelen Center @the Grounds Roebbelen Center @the Grounds

League #2 League #2 League #2
Saturday, March 11, 2023 Sunday, March, 12, 2023 Saturday, March 11, 2023

SITE: SITE: SITE:
San Mateo Event Center Capital Sports Center San Mateo Event Center

League #3 League #3 League #3
Sunday, March 26, 2023 Sunday, March 26, 2023

SITE: SITE:
Capital Sports Center

Sunday, March, 26, 2023 
SITE:

Capital Sports Center + Courtside Manteca Roebbelen Center @the Grounds

Regional Championships Region Championships Region Championships
Saturday, May 6, 2023 Saturday, May 13, 2023 Saturday, May 13, 2023
Sunday, May 7, 2023 Sunday, May 14, 2023 Sunday, May 14, 2023

SITE: SITE: SITE:
Roebbelen Center @the Grounds Reno Convention Center Reno Convention Center

Roseville, CA Reno, Nevada Reno, Nevada

2022-2023 NCVA Girls Power League



14'S DIVISION 15'S DIVISION 16'S DIVISION

Power League Qualifier Power League Qualifier Power League Qualifier
Saturday, January 28, 2023 Saturday, January 28, 2023 Saturday, February 4, 2023
Sunday, January 29, 2023 Sunday, January 29, 2023 Sunday, February 5, 2023

SITE: SITE: SITE:
San Mateo Event Center San Mateo Event Center San Mateo Event Center

AM Wave PM Wave PM Wave

League #1 League #1 League #1
Saturday, February 11, 2023 Sunday, February 12, 2023 Sunday, February 26, 2023

SITE: SITE: SITE:
Santa Clara Convention Center Cal Expo + Courtside Sports Manteca Roebbelen Center @the Grounds

League #2 League #2 League #2
Sunday, March 12, 2023 Saturday, March 11, 2023

SITE: SITE:
San Mateo Event Center Capital Sports Ctr + San Mateo Event Ctr

Saturday, April 1, 2023
SITE:

San Mateo Event Center + Additional sites

League #3 League #3 League #3
Sunday, March 26, 2023 

SITE:
Oakland Convtn Center + @theGrounds

Saturday, March 25, 2023 
SITE:

Roebbelen Center @theGrounds

Saturday, April 15, 2023 
SITE:

San Mateo Event Center + Courtside Manteca

Region Championships Region Championships Region Championships
Saturday, May 6, 2023 Saturday, May 13, 2023 Saturday, May 13, 2023
Sunday, May 7, 2023 Sunday, May 14, 2023 Sunday, May 14, 2023

SITE: SITE: SITE:
Roebbelen Center @the Grounds Reno Convention Center Reno Convention Center

Roseville, CA Reno, Nevada Reno, Nevada



17'S DIVISION 18'S DIVISION

Power League Qualifier Power League Qualifier
Saturday, December 10, 2022 Saturday, December 10, 2022
Sunday, December 11, 2022 Sunday, December 11, 2022

SITE: SITE:
Roebbelen Center @the Grounds Roebbelen Center @the Grounds

Roseville, CA Roseville, CA

League #1 League #1
Saturday, January 21, 2023 Saturday, January 21, 2023

SITE: SITE:
San Mateo Event Center San Mateo Event Center

League #2 League #2
Saturday, February 4, 2023 Sunday, February 5, 2023

SITE: SITE:
Roebbelen Center @the Grounds Roebbelen Center @the Grounds

League #3 League #3
Saturday, February 25, 2023 Saturday, February 25, 2023

SITE: SITE:
San Mateo Event Center San Mateo Event Center

Region Championships Region Championships
Saturday, March 4, 2023 Saturday, April 1, 2023
Sunday, March 5, 2023 Sunday, April 2, 2023

SITE: SITE:
Reno Convention Center     Capital Sports Center

Reno, Nevada McClellan, Sacramento


	for web 9.27.22



